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Table 11.8 Planted Area of Fruit Trees and Tree Crops, Harvested Area, Production and Yield per Rai by Type of Fruit Trees and Tree Crops: Crop Year 2018
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Harvested area (rai)

NaNdn (A1)

Production (ton)
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Yield per rai (kgs.)

Type of fruit trees and tree crops
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4,098.0
6,914.0
861.0
250.0
7,522.25
411.0
7,196.0
2,821.0
851.0
2,539.0
2.043.0

1,075.0
2,487.0
567.0
87.0
2,411.0
350.0
6,921.0
2,685.0
27.0
1,748.0
10.0

1,261.28
18,144.64
810.0
1,452.13
2,454.07
498.20
22,571.0
11,275.21
9.3

241.0
80.0

1,173,28
7,295.79
1,428.0
16,691.0
1,017.80
1,423.0
3,261.0
4,199.0
344.0
138.0
8.0

Banana (kluai numwa)
Sweet banana

Sugar apple

Tamarind

Mango

Grape

Oil palm

Pak-waan

Coconut

Para rubber

Eucalyptus

. dnnunuesiminassys

Source: Saraburi Provincial Agricaltural Extension Office



